
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DNS

DNS

DQ

Nr.

430

412

404

421

414

498

499

402

407

427

425

424

409

Name

Ralph Wilhelm

Swen Grupe

Marco Wittkovski

Bartlomiej Ruszczynski

Ralf Evers

Jens Barkhoff

Björn Barkhoff

Silva Winterhoff

Tobias Esser

Heiko Paries

Uwe Hausner

Andreas Neun

Kurt Umland

Nat./ Wohnort

GER/ Buxtehude

GER/ Beckdorf

GER/ Bremervörde/Elm

GER/ Aschaffenburg

GER/ Allersehl

GER/ Melsungen

GER/ Morschen

GER/ Hamburg

GER/ Steinau

GER/ Steinau

GER/ Grebenau

GER/ Grebenau

GER/ Buxtehude

Fabrikat

Renault Clio

Golf 2 16V EVO 2

VW Golf III GTI

Alfa 156

BMW M3

VW Polo 9N

VW Polo 9N

Volvo PV 544 EVO

Honda Civic

MG TF 160 RX

Seat Ibiza

Opel Corsa

VW Polo

Bewerber

ACN Buxtehude

ACN Buxtehude

ASC Melsungen

DMSB Rallycross Junior Team

DMSB Rallycross Junior Team

MSC-Wittgenborn

ACN Buxtehude

Lizenz

IC1035811

1074265

N1150088

NA 1135636

IC1076435

NA1107301

NA1126899

NA1140134

NA1047885

0

NA1104021

0

0
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30. ADAC Rallycross Gründau
Supernationals

Offizielles Endergebnis

Gründautalring 0,856 Km


